DocuSign Envelope ID: 47CB2B4F-B430-4EEA-B702-6B64B8EGBE73

2
\;‘}

Uy
N

[
M s!.-}

'r
(/
l‘“

AIA Document G701/CMa - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

o
‘!

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 OWNER: @

BancorpSouth Arena and INITIATION DATE: April 5th. 2021 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

Conference Center Expansion T

Bid Package A - Site [Improvements ARCHITECT: [

(Bid #2019-017C0O) 7

Tupelo, Mississippi CRHRECEOR:

FIELD: []

OTHER: [(J

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and adidress): PROJECT NUMBERS: 2018025 / 2019-017CO

D C Services, LLC CONTRACT DATE: October 1, 2019

PO Box 2293 CONTRACT FOR: Gicneral Construction

Oxford, MS 38655

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Deduct of Unused Asphalt Patch Allowance = $-10,000.00
Deduct of Unused Latent Conditions Allowance = 5-1,223.00
Deduct of Trench Drain Installation = $-1,000.00

Add to Remediate Wel Subsoils under Paving = $5,235.08
Add to address Leaching Water at Dumpster Pad = $1,479.00

Add to remove old concrete pipe in West Apshalt Arca = $2,835.62

The original Contract Sum was $ 678,000.00
Net change by previously authonized Change Orders $ -2,001.71
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 675.998.29
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 2,673.30
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 673.324.99

The Contract Time will be unchanged by zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is adjusted per original milestone ddl\.: listed in the

Contract Documents. The Adverse Weather Days does not extend activity durations..

NOTE: This summary docs not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive,

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Innovative Construction Management (1CM) McCarty Architects Professional Association
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)
PO Box 1515 533 West Main St.
Oxford, MS 38655 Tupelo, MS 38804
ADDRESS ADDRESS
AlA Document GTD1.’CMa - 1892 Copyright @" 1992 byTha Amencan lnsmute ofArchnecis AIE nghts resewed The “American Institute of Architects,” “"AlA,"
j { nts" ar e may not be used out 1. This document was produced by AIA soﬂware

the AlA Logo, ar Lo e r ] tr )
at 13:22:04 ET on 04/05!2021 under Order No. 39816?7039 whlch expxres ﬂn 06128,'2021 is not for resaie |s Ilcensed for one-time use only, and may only be
used in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.

User Notes: (3B9ADABG)



DocuSign Envelope ID: 47CB2B4F-B430-4EEA-B702-6B64B8EGBE73

DocuSigned by:
(_ Bryan. Ellis

— DocuSigned by:

Bkﬂ@mﬂweémozmo_. BY (Nl mr050EA19BF40F ..

Bryan Ellis 4/27/2021 Kurt Shettles 5/7/2021
(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE:

D C Services, LLC City of Tupelo
CONTRACTOR ¢Firm name) QWNER (Firm name)

PO Box 2293 71 East Troy Street

Oxford, MS 38655 Tupelo, MS 38804

Y Stgnuim ej \.l BY (Signarure)

WO 4/ ? Mayor Jason Shelton
(Typed mrme} DATE: (Tvped name) DATE:

AIA Document GTD1.’CMa - 1992 Copyrrghto 1992 byThe Amencan Insmuts of Archltects Ali rrghts reserved

rks z

Loge

1 “Al/

Bgl

\dern

\mear nstitute of Archile

T?us documeni was pmduced by AIA soﬂware

ai 13 :22:04 ET on 04“051’2021 undsr Order No 3981677039 whlch expires on 06.'28f2021 is r»ut far resale is hcensed for one-time use only, and may only be
used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.

User Notes:

(3BO9ADAEG)

2



